
TJ BŘEVNOV, TJ Břevnov (B - 900) - turnaj : 402083, sezóna : 2025

Novotná Naira

Steinbauer Julia

Radová Sofie

Bendova Kristyna

Jelínková Adéla

Těhníková Ester

Rainke Klaudie

Irahola Natalie

Meszárošová Elly

Kotaracova Silvie

Kudrnáčová Eliška

Latislavová Tereza

Štochlová Karolína Berta

Müllerová Kristýna

Drábová Sára

Čermáková Aneta

Benáčková Veronika

Tichá Julie

Benetková Jessica

Reitmaierová Stela

Šípková Agáta

Vantuchová  Aneta

Cenklová Adriana

Halamová Kateřina

Krejčíková Viktorie

Jelínková Nicol

Jeřábková Alice

Dušková Darina

Nechvátalová Natálie

Holubová Eliška

Petržílková Adéla

Vokrojová Barbora

Novotná
6:4, 6:2

Radová
6:4, 7:6

Těhníková
6:0, 6:3

Irahola
6:4, 6:1

Meszárošová
6:3, 6:0

Kudrnáčová
6:1, 6:0

Štochlová
6:2, 5:7, 1:0

Drábová
6:4, 3:6, 1:0

Benáčková
6:4, 6:2

Benetková
6:1, 6:1

Šípková
Scr.

Halamová
6:3, 4:6, 1:0

Jelínková
6:1, 6:0

Dušková
6:0, 6:2

Holubová
3:6, 6:4, 1:0

Petržílková
7:6, 7:5

Novotná
7:6, 6:1

Irahola
6:2, 6:4

Meszárošová
7:5, 6:1

Drábová
7:5, 7:5

Benáčková
6:2, 7:5

Halamová
6:3, 6:3

Jelínková
6:4, 6:1

Petržílková
6:4, 7:6

Novotná
6:2, 6:2

Meszárošová
6:1, 6:1

Halamová
6:3, 6:4

Jelínková
6:1, 6:0

Meszárošová
7:5, 6:1

Jelínková
6:3, 6:4

Meszárošová
6:3, 6:1

Kódové číslo: 402083; počet účastníků: 32 CŽ BH
Novotná Naira 63 20
Vokrojová Barbora 69 15
Meszárošová Elly 75 15
Halamová Kateřina 76 15
Čermáková Aneta 85 15
Irahola Natalie 89 15
Benáčková Veronika 93 15
Krejčíková Viktorie 102 12
Součet BH: 122; Kategorie turnaje: 8



TJ BŘEVNOV, TJ Břevnov (B - 900) - turnaj : 404083, sezóna : 2025

Vokrojová Barbora - Novotná Naira

Jelínková Adéla - Štochlová Karolína Berta

Kotaracova Silvie - Dušková Darina

Bendova Kristyna - Čermáková Aneta

Jelínková Nicol - Krejčíková Viktorie

Rainke Klaudie - Těhníková Ester

Latislavová Tereza - Radová Sofie

Jeřábková Alice - Reitmaierová Stela

Holubová Eliška - Cenklová Adriana

Benetková Jessica - Tichá Julie

Meszárošová Elly - Benáčková Veronika

Petržílková Adéla - Müllerová Kristýna

Šípková Agáta - PLAČKOVÁ MARKÉTA

Nechvátalová Natálie - Kudrnáčová Eliška

Irahola Natalie - Halamová Kateřina

Vokrojová - Novotná

Kotaracova - Dušková
6:2, 6:2

Bendova - Čermáková
scr.

Rainke - Těhníková
6:0, 7:5

Holubová - Cenklová
6:3, 6:2

Meszárošová - Benáčková
6:4, 6:2

Šípková - PLAČKOVÁ
6:3, 2:6, 1:0

Nechvátalová - Kudrnáčová
7:6, 6:7, 1:0

Kotaracova - Dušková
3:6, 6:2, 1:0

Bendova - Čermáková
4:6, 6:3, 1:0

Meszárošová - Benáčková
6:2, 6:2

Nechvátalová - Kudrnáčová
7:6, 6:2

Bendova - Čermáková
6:1, 6:2

Nechvátalová - Kudrnáčová
6:7, 6:4, 1:0

Nechvátalová - Kudrnáčová
6:4, 4:6, 1:0

Kódové číslo: 404083; počet dvojic: 15 CŽ BH
Novotná Naira 63 20
Vokrojová Barbora 69 15
Meszárošová Elly 75 15
Halamová Kateřina 76 15
Čermáková Aneta 85 15
Irahola Natalie 89 15
Benáčková Veronika 93 15
Krejčíková Viktorie 102 12
Součet BH: 122; Kategorie turnaje: 8


